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Location*: In today’s fast changing and interconnected world, enterprises are actively
Juran / Drucker Room pursuing sustainable growth for long-term survival. Regardless of industry, size,
SPRING Si structure or stage of development, organisations need to enhance their
ingapore business management capabilities to be successful.
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. usiness excellence is about developing and strengthenin € managemen
Singapore 159835 systems and processes of organisations so as to deliver superior results for their
stakeholders.
Time*:

The business excellence initiative helps organisations to know here they are on
the excellence journey and what they need to do to achieve a higher level of
performance. This is done through an assessment of an organisation’s
performance against the requirements of an internationally benchmarked

3.00 p.m. 10 5.00 p.m.

Dates™: business excellence framework. It also recognises organisations for their
performance on the business excellence framework.
21/02/08 (Thurs)
20/03/08 (Thurs)
Why attend
24/04/08 (Thurs)
22/05/08 (Thurs) The two hour briefing will cover:
26/06/08 (Thurs) . The overview of the business excellence initiative
. The business excellence framework
24/07/08 (Thurs) . The business excellence standards
21/08/08 (Thurs) . The benefits for business excellence certified companies
25/09/08 (Thurs)
23/10/08 (Thurs) Who should attend
20/11/08 (Thurs) . Non-Certified Organisations
18/12/08 (Thurs)

Location, time and dates are
subject to change without notice.

For the latest updates
please refer to

http://www.spring.gov.sg/be.aspx

How much does it cost?

. The briefing is FREE but registration is required. There is no limit to the
number of participants from each organisation.

How to Sign Up

Register using the form on the reverse page and fax it to 6273 0151 or
6278 3181.

For more information contact the Business Excellence Secretariat at 62793811
or e-mail beevent@spring.gov.sg.



